
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

6

35

8

25

10

5

15

17

9

14

7

19

18

31

3

30

32

28

Name

Luis Tereso

Pedro Rebelo

Pedro Caetano

Pedro Casinha

Rui Aires

Jorge Gaspar

Ricardo Marques

Fernando Borges

Paulo Ribeiro

Humberto Gomes

Mário Alemão

João Canteiro

Pedro Jose Duarte

Rui Gomes

Reinold Vrielink

Pedro Bento

Pedro Ferraz

Gonçalo Guedes

Laps

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

36

36

36

36

34

Diff

-

+9.333

+10.193

+10.836

+21.104

+30.922

+32.484

+34.151

+34.323

+35.440

+45.742

+49.400

+49.575

1 Lap

+2.383

+20.219

+26.456

3 Laps

Total Tm

30:06.032

30:15.365

30:16.225

30:16.868

30:27.136

30:36.954

30:38.516

30:40.183

30:40.355

30:41.472

30:51.774

30:55.432

30:55.607

30:19.002

30:21.385

30:39.221

30:45.458

30:55.371

Best Tm

48.394

48.631

48.546

48.718

48.610

48.859

49.077

49.125

48.903

48.975

49.301

49.307

49.512

49.625

49.831

50.017

50.307

52.771

2nd Best

48.434

48.632

48.562

48.725

48.753

49.010

49.163

49.203

49.016

49.023

49.389

49.409

49.518

49.751

49.837

50.232

50.336

52.875

Comment

Sorted on LapsEuroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

Troféu Pedro Chaves

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,800 Km

14-10-2017 17:05

Margin of Victory

+9.333

Avg. Speed

59,002

Best Lap Tm

48.394

Best Spd

59,512

Best Lap by

[6] Luis Tereso
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